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HENKEL AG & CO KGAA VZ

ISIN: DE0006048432 WKN: 604843
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Market data
Bid (Bid size) i 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 86.84 USD

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 86.84 USD Source: FactSet
Low 86.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 89.333 USD
VWAP 86.84 USD Recent research
Volume (pcs) 820 on instrument | on sector on market
Trading volume 71,208.80  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 2 2022/05/04 2% Global Equity Ratings &
Last size 410 2022/05/04 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &

2022/04/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Futures and Options 2022/04/27 E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Related Futures 39 2022/04/14 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677360,232686412,16346794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0006048432&ID_NOTATION=1525772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006048432&ID_NOTATION=1525772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006048432&ID_NOTATION=1525772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7955c8917455f4428f08579f24e607513cfee45075e906a75b75892d6b08fe6&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a81a6d7ef960178f&time=1722165218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9532ca4f543d89b7ea0363127ca6518f81894901605a999c10d1d1efb101aa94&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=468eea4de4bb38219&time=1722165218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da19ee979e896dcde6d68b1f8de7fa9d6685317f173b4aef89471e1716313cd6&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36bfcb466ce7fa382&time=1722165218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad2934b9dab51962feedc8ac6296b9ea03afa3c15960ea72be40e393655aa6d5&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cc6a41212edf67ce&time=1722165218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f10972c866319cf3d1f6dd8e097f32d8e89e641ec30c56ff04e0265d99e5fa09&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bef3734329ff98d7b&time=1722165218&tool=RSC

HENKEL AG & CO KGAA VZ

Details

2024/06/20 15:30:01

Price
86.84 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.79% (-2.49)

ISIN DE0006048432
Symbol HEN3
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 31,614 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 86.84 USD
High 86.84 USD
Low 86.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 89.333 USD
VWAP 86.84 USD
Volume (pcs) 820
Trading volume 71,208.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 410
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.27 0.26 0.50
Volatility 11.90 14.43 14.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:59

Price

80.58 EUR

80.36 EUR

80.70 EUR

80.58 EUR

-USD (-
88.09 USD (36

84.17 USD (96

79.20 USD (1,105
91.28 USD (2024/05/17
75.00 USD (2024/03/05
91.28 USD (2024/05/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
70.00 USD (2023/10/24)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
40.67 3,238
0.00 5
0.25 74
0.03 163
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1525772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23525
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SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2019/
06/13

2020/
04/01

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/20

2024/
06/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/26

17:30

17:35

08:02

17:30

08:16

08:16

10:25

15:30

18:13

17:44

19:32

17:19

08:02

96.88 CHF

84.98 EUR

80.12 EUR

80.48 EUR

79.84 EUR

79.84 EUR

79.72 EUR

86.84 USD

80.38 EUR

80.44 EUR

80.46 EUR

33,500.00 HUF

79.86 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22960472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22960472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527556

HENKEL AG & CO KGAA VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

HENKEL AG & CO. KGAA

Henkelstrasse 67 - 40589 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-797-0

Fax: +49-211-798-4008

E-mail: press@henkel.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carsten
Knobel

Marco
Swoboda

Mark Dorn

Sylvie Nicol

Wolfgang
Konig

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Simone Bagel-Trah
Konstantin Benda

Sabine Friedrich-
Renken

Andrea Pichottka

Anja Langenbucher

Barbara Kux

Benedikt-Richard
von Herman

Birgit Helten-
Kindlein

Dirk Thiede

Edgar Topsch

Konstantin von
Unger

Laurent Vincent
Martinez

Lutz Bunnenberg
Michael
Baumscheiper
Michael Vassiliadis

Simone Menne

Vinzenz Gruber

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:press@henkel.com
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